
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Well Name: 

Well API: 

Map Created Date: 

Map Created By: 

Flowline Point B (Lat / Long): 

Well Latitude / Longitude: 

Flowline Point A (Lat / Long): 

Flowline Length (ft): 

Flowline Abandonment Type: 

Comments: 

X = Proposed Soil Sample Location 

    = Area of Conflict, Proposed 
Flowline Abandon-in-Place Area 

40.596718/-104.53765 

40.596710/-104.537651 

40.595250/-104.544208 

1897 

Partial Abandon-in-Place due to active 
tank battery 

DILLARD USX AB03-14P 

05-123-31071 

5-15-2023 

Jeff White 
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